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- Background
- Provide a snapshot of data from all 110 Navajo Chapters

- Replace paper-based publication as an online reporting
(e]0]

- Remove complexity of accessing Census Bureau data

- Goal is to make the data always up-to-date
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The Navajo Nation is the largest land area retained by a Native American Tribe in the United States and
covers an area of 27,425 square miles, in portions of northeastern Arizona, southeastern Utah, and
northwestern New Mexico.

Brief Overview of the Navajo Nation

Navajo Nation Overview - The Navajo Nation is one of the largest tribal governments of the North American Indian Nations with a land base larger than the state
of West Virginia. The Navajo Nation and is managed via agreements with the United States Congress as a sovereign Native-American Nation. The Navajo Indian
Reservation was established according to the Treaty of 1868. Today, the Navajo Nation is striving to sustain a viable economy for an ever increasing population
that now surpasses 250,000. In years past, Navajoland often appeared to be little more than a desolate section of the Southwest, but it was only a matter of time ¢ Navajo Nation Reservation

before the Navajo Nation became known as a wealthy nation in a world of its own. The discovery of oil on Navajoland in the early 1920's promoted the need for a Navajo Nation Reservation, AZ ave  \mington
more systematic form of government. In 1923, a tribal government was established to help meet the increasing desires of American oil companies to lease

Navajoland for exploration. Navajo government has evolved into the largest and most sophisticated form of American Indian government. The Navajo Nation View larger map

Council Chambers hosts 24 council delegates representing 110 Navajo Nation chapters. The 24 Council delegates (representing 110 Navajo Nation chapters, or

communities) discuss critical issues and enact legislation to determine the future of the Navajo people. Reorganized in 1991 to form a three-branch system g

(executive, legislative and judicial), the Navajos conduct what is considered to be the most sophisticated form of Native American government. While the Council is

in session, the Council Delegates carry on the tradition of speaking in Navajo, providing a perfect example of how the Navajo Nation retains its valuable cultural

heritage while forging ahead with modern progress.
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General Population

Click here for more information
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& General Population

Click here for more information

Profile of General Demographic Characteristics
Click here for more information

Profile of Selected Social Characteristics

Click here for more information

Profile of Selected Economic Characteristics

Click here for more information

Profile of Selected Housing Characteristics

Click here for more information

Number of NHA Units by Management Office (District)

Click here for more information

Current Chapter Indian Population Estimates, Voting, and Housing

Click here for more information

Navajo Nation and Chapter Government Properties

Click here for more information
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Click here for more information
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W Profile of General Demographic Characteristics

Click here for more information

ALL STATES B - |5ELECTA CATEGORY

SELECT A CATEGORY
General View Graph View
TOTAL POPULATION

GENDER
GENDER AND AGE
AGE - GROUP

AGE - SELECTED CHARACTERISTICS
65 to 74 years 10048 pACE

bU 10 b4 years o8/5

75 to 84 years 5519 L One Race
85 years and over 1701
Median age (years) 29
4 Category: Age - Selected Characteristics
18 years and over 116349
21 years and over 105261
62 years and over 20925
65 years and over 17268
4 Category: Gender
Male 84524

Female 88171

4 Category: Gender and Age

117 = items per page NaN - NaN of 117 items




Profile of Selected Social Characteristics
Click here for more information

ALL STATES SELECT A CATEGORY v

SELECT A CATEGORY

MARITAL STATUS

L Female 15 Years and Over

‘ L Male 15 Years and Over

GRANDPARENTS CAREGIVERS
4 Category: Ancestry L Responsible for Grandchildren
SCHOOL ENROLLMENT

EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
American 302 217

Total population 17269¢

Arab 10 10
Czech 66 66
Danish 83 70
Dutch 89 70
English

French (except Ba...

French Canadian

German

Greek

Hungarian

Irish




v General Population

Click here for more information

General View Graph View Map View
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Gender

All Territories

90000
88171

&304

81000

72000

63000

54000

45000

Values

36000

27000

18000

9000

Male

Female

B Utah 1 New Mexico [l Arizona [l Navajo Nation
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NAVIGATION

Welcome
Alamo Chapter

Navajo Agencies ' il
Navajo Nation Agencies -The Navajo Nation is divided into five agencies: Chinle Agency at Chinle, Arizona; Eastern Navajo Agenwmﬁbint,

New Mexico; Western Navajo Agency at Tuba City, Arizona; Fort Defiance Agency at Fort Defiance, Arizona; and Northern Agency at Shiprock, New
Mexico.

Brief Overview of the Navajo Nation by Agency

Navajo Nation Agencies Overview - The Navajo Nation is divided into five agencies, with the seat of government located at the Navajo Governmental Campus at Window Rock/Tséghahoodzéni. These agencies are
similar to county entities and reflect the five Bureau of Indian Affairs (BIA) agencies created in the early years of the Navajo Nation. The five agencies within the Navajo Nation are the Chinle Agency at Chinle, Arizona;
Eastern Navajo Agency at Crownpoint, New Mexico; Western Navajo Agency at Tuba City, Arizona; Fort Defiance Agency at Fort Defiance, Arizona; and Northern Agency at Shiprock, New Mexico. The BIA agencies
provide various technical services under the direction of the BIA's Navajo Area Office at Gallup, New Mexico. Agencies are further divided into chapters, similar to municipalities, as the smallest political unit. The
Navajo capital city of Window Rock is located in the Chapter of St. Michaels, Arizona.

Please Select an Agency
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Agency Profiles
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v General Population

Click here for more information

o Profile of General Demographic Characteristics

Click here for more information

«p Profile of Selected Social Characteristics

Click here for more information

& Profile of Selected Economic Characteristics

Click here for more information

o Profile of Selected Housing Characteristics

Click here for more information

& Number of NHA Units by Management Office (District)

Click here for more information

[ Current Chapter Indian Population Estimates, Voting, and Housing

Click here for more information

& Navgjo Nation and Chapter Government Properties

Click here for more information



L General Population

Click here for more information

4 Agency: Chinle Agency
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Map View

424

7652
471

1150
2146
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933

1556
1176
2192
1418

1487

91

140

376

7135

431

1032

2021

2444

1129

2471

844

1455

1123

2015
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1427

378
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432

1046

2064
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1155

2487

856

1475

1133

2053

1332

1439



v Profile of General Demographic Characteristics

Click here for more information

ALL AGENCIES v | TOTAL POPULATION v

Total 37613 27823 43940 30945 33316
Under 5 years 3436 2625 3667 2664 2768
5to 9 years 3432 2601 3742 2699 2907
10 to 14 years 3620 2760 4061 2754 3087
15 to 19 years 4067 3051 4326 2960 3617
20 to 24 years 2887 2188 3222 2338 2679
25 to 29 years 2238 1708 2531 2034 1997
30 to 34 years 2151 1623 2348 1784 1891
35to 39 years 2205 1645 2408 1736 1995
40 to 44 years 2280 1542 2672 1825 1986
45 to 49 years 2453 1757 3175 2151 2265
50 to 54 years 2230 1609 2769 2097 2088
55 to 59 years 1822 1202 2376 1580 1682
60 to 64 years 1431 1034 1981 1255 1282

e | - o > )( ™ 20 v items per page 1 - 20 of 20 items
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T6 nil ts'ili - Fort Defiance Agency

crystal.navajochapters.org

100569.89

Estimated Land Size (Acres)

670

Total Population

Indian Population

Brief Overview of the Chapter

18

Land Management District

Crystal Chapter Overview - Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut [abore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim
ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. Duis aute irure dolor in reprehenderit in voluptate velit esse
cillum dolore eu fugiat nulla pariatur. Excepteur sint occaecat cupidatat non proident, sunt in culpa qui officia deserunt mollit anim id est laborum. Sed ut
perspiciatis unde omnis iste natus error sit voluptatem accusantium doloremque laudantium, totam rem aperiam, eaque ipsa quae ab illo inventore veritatis et
quasi architecto beatae vitae dicta sunt explicabo. Nemo enim ipsam voluptatem quia voluptas sit aspernatur aut odit aut fugit, sed quia consequuntur magni
dolores eos qui ratione voluptatem sequi nesciunt. Neque porro quisquam est, qui dolorem ipsum quia dolor sit amet, consectetur, adipisci velit, sed quia non
numquam eius modi tempora incidunt ut labore et dolore magnam aliquam quaerat voluptatem. Ut enim ad minima veniam, quis nostrum exercitationem ullam
corporis suscipit laboriosam, nisi ut aliquid ex ea commodi consequatur? Quis autem vel eum iure reprehenderit qui in ea voluptate velit esse quam nihil

molestiae consequatur, vel illum qui dolorem eum fugiat quo voluptas nulla pariatur?
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Map of Chapter Resources

Governement Resources

Census Enrollment
Community Services
Division of Social Services
Senior Citizens Center
Dept. of Head Start
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Government Resources

Click here for more information

Education Resources

Click here for more information

Recreational Resources

Click here for more information

Equipment Resources

Click here for more information

Civic Resources

Click here for more information

Major Employers

Click here for more information

Com./Corp. Farming

Click here for more information

(g)
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Medical Resources

Click here for more information

Communications Resources

Click here for more information

Public Facilities

Click here for more information

Scenic Attractions

Click here for more information

Transportation Resources

Click here for more information

Local Natural Resources

Click here for more information

Commercial Info

Click here for more information
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Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore et dolore magna aligua.

% General Population

Click here for more information

o Profile of General Demographic Characteristics

Click here for more information

v Profile of Selected Social Characteristics

Click here for more information

< Profile of Selected Economic Characteristics

Click here for more information

W Profile of Selected Housing Characteristics

Click here for more information

& Number of NHA Units by Management Office (District)

Click here for more information

¢ Current Chapter Indian Population Estimates, Voting, and Housing

Click here for more information

¢ Navajo Nation and Chapter Government Properties
Click here for more information
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o General Population

Click here for more information
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v General Population

Click here for more information

General View Graph View Map View

General Population
By Chapter(s)
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Crystal
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o
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Agency: Shiprock
Chapter: Shiprock Chapter

Shiprock Chapter

General Chapter Information
Government Resources
Medical Resources
Education Resources
Communication Resources
Recreation Resources

Public Facilities

Equipment Resources

Scenic Attractions

Civic Resources




Q NAVAJO NATION Agency: Shiprock
N IN Chapter: Shiprock Chapter

Shiprock

Navajo Name: Tse’ bi t’ai’

Shiprock Chapter Overview - Lorem ipsum dolor sit
amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod
tempor incididunt ut labore et dolore magna aliqua.
Ut enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation
ullamco laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo
consequat. Duis aute irure dolor in reprehenderit in
voluptate velit esse cillum dolore eu fugiat nulla
pariatur. Excepteur sint occaecat cupidatat non
proident, sunt in culpa qui officia deserunt mollit
anim id est laborum.

Sed ut perspiciatis unde omnis iste natus error sit
voluptatem accusantium doloremque laudantium, totam rem aperiam, eaque ipsa quae ab illo
inventore veritatis et quasi architecto beatae vitae dicta sunt explicabo. Nemo enim ipsam
voluptatem quia voluptas sit aspernatur aut odit aut fugit, sed quia consequuntur magni dolores
e0s qui ratione voluptatem sequi nesciunt. Neque porro quisquam est, qui dolorem ipsum quia
dolor sit amet, consectetur, adipisci velit, sed quia non numquam eius modi tempora incidunt ut
labore et dolore magnam aliquam quaerat voluptatem. Ut enim ad minima veniam, quis nostrum
exercitationem ullam corporis suscipit laboriosam, nisi ut aliquid ex ea commodi consequatur?
Quis autem vel eum iure reprehenderit qui in ea voluptate velit esse quam nihil molestiae
consequatur, vel illum qui dolorem eum fugiat quo voluptas nulla pariatur?

Government Resources Contact Information
Navajo Name:  Tse' bit'ai 100 Shiprock City,
Former Name:  Shiprock NM: Shiprock 98745-5641
Interpretation: ~ Shiprock (p) - (123)456-7890
Estlmatled. 99.288.0 acres (f) - (123)456-7890
Land Size:

contact@ Shiprock.com
www.shiprock.org




Medical Resources

Facility Location Distance
Northern Navajo Medical Center Shiprock, NM 5 Miles
San Juan Regional Medical Center Farmington, NM 30 Miles

Education Resources

School School Type Enrollment Location Distance
Shiprock High School High School 500 Shiprock, NM 4 Miles
3
s NAVAJO NATION o _gigncyfg;irock
‘WIND apter: Shiproc pter
Tse Bit Ai Jr High Kindergarten to 8", | 505 Shiprock, NM 1 Miles
Pre-School Head
Start

Communication Resources

TV & Radio Stations Phone & Cell Phone Companies

Call Letters Media Location Company Location

Frontier Window Rock, AZ
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